

Bid Tabulation

Engineer: Jacob & Martin, LLC
Lubbock, Texas

For all Labor, Materials, Equipment, and Incidentals to Furnish and Install the Following:

MKS Construction, LLC dba Earth Works	North American Contractors, Inc.	Concrete Connection, LLC
5939 E. Hwy 62	1805 SW Mustang Dr.	606 N. Westridge Rd.
Lubbock, TX 79403	Andrews, TX 79714	Plainview, TX 79072

Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total		Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00		\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
2	6' Wide Concrete Drainage Flume	200	LF	\$ 59.50	\$ 11,900.00	\$ 49.00	\$ 9,800.00		\$ 65.00	\$ 13,000.00
3	Excavation	40	CY	\$ 95.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 3,000.00		\$ 70.00	\$ 2,800.00
4	Existing Asphalt Removal	35	SY	\$ 28.50	\$ 997.50	\$ 71.00	\$ 2,485.00	*	\$ 90.00	\$ 3,150.00
5	Existing Curb and Gutter Removal	18	LF	\$ 35.00	\$ 630.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 792.00	*	\$ 50.00	\$ 900.00
6	6" Concrete Pavement #4 Bars @ 12" O.C. Long	75	SY	\$ 76.50	\$ 5,737.50	\$ 76.00	\$ 5,700.00		\$ 120.00	\$ 9,000.00
7	6" Compacted Subgrade	75	SY	\$ 24.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 3,000.00		\$ 60.00	\$ 4,500.00
8	10' Concrete Alley Transition	15	SY	\$ 78.50	\$ 1,177.50	\$ 65.00	\$ 975.00		\$ 75.00	\$ 1,125.00
9	24" Type "A" Curb and Gutter	10	LF	\$ 59.00	\$ 590.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 350.00		\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00
10	24" Type "B" Rollover Curb and Gutter	80	LF	\$ 22.00	\$ 1,760.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 2,800.00		\$ 90.00	\$ 7,200.00
11	Seeding and Mulching	70	SY	\$ 17.50	\$ 1,225.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,400.00	*	\$ 21.00	\$ 1,470.00
12	Gravel Strip/Apron	70	SY	\$ 21.00	\$ 1,470.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,050.00		\$ 42.00	\$ 2,940.00
13	Erosion Control	1	LS	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00		\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
TOTAL BASE BID (Items 1 - 13)					\$ 36,687.50		\$ 37,352.00	*		\$ 48,085.00
TOTAL PROPOSED NUMBER OF DAYS FOR COMPLETION				20 Days		21 Days			45 Days	

(*) - Extension Error